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1an0,03A

RVK+Kaitseliil. 1P+N 10kA 6A "C" 30mA -"A"

Brand: Hager
GTIN: 3250611067801

RVK+Kaitselll. 1P+N 10kA 6A "C" 30mA -"A"

ETIM-teave:

Pooluste arv (kokku)
Kaitstud pooluste arv
Tunnuspinge
Isolatsiooni nimipinge Ui
Tunnus-impulsstaluvuspinge Uimp
Tunnusvool

Rated fault current
Leakage current type
Current limiting class
Power loss

Rated short-circuit breaking capacity according
to IEC60947-2

Rated short-circuit breaking capacity lcn
according to EN 61009-1

Disconnection characteristic

Surge current capacity

Pinge liik

Frequency

Vabasti tunnusjoon

Concurrently switching neutral conductor
With interlocking device

Over voltage category

Pollution degree

Ambient temperature during operating
Width in number of modular spacings
Sisseehitussiigavus

Flush-mounted installation
Anti-nuisance tripping version
Connectable conductor cross section solid-core

Connectable conductor cross section multi-
wired

Kinnitused / mirgistused:

W CEW

240V
500V
4 kv
6A
0.03A
A

3
19w

10 kA

10 kA

Undelayed
0.25 kA
AC

50 Hz

C

Yes

Yes

3

2
-25°C-40°C
2

68 mm
Jah

No

1 mm?- 25 mm?

1 mm?-16 mm?
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